ALL EVENTS WOMEN, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score  From

1 Hitz Muranda M. 116 1,513  Lancaster USBC

2 Falsey Natasha L. 19 1,461 Towanda USBC

3 Carter Christa M. 37 1,457  Washington USBC BA

4 Applegate Brianne E. 95 1,446  Danville-Bloomsburg-Berwick USBC BA
5 Muretta Kristy 159 1,445  Allentown Area USBC

6 Jennings Jeanette C. 27 1,440  Palmerton Area USBC

7 Bingham Dawn M. 112 1,435  Gr Pittsburgh USBC BA
8 Holzlein Aubrey S. 82 1,432 Towanda USBC

9 Houghtaling Elizabeth M. 64 1,429  Monroe County USBC

10 McMurtrie Molly D. 8 1,427  Seven Mountains USBC
11 Gage Krista 111 1,422  Gr Pittsburgh USBC BA
11 Geller Ruth A. 1 1,422  Butler County USBC BA
13 Miller Ellen 135 1,418  Gr Harrisburg USBC

14 Parker Lamari L. 81 1,417  Towanda USBC

15 Fullmer Teresa A. 81 1,411  Towanda USBC

16 Spohn Penny F. 62 1,408  Washington USBC BA
17 Santee Stacey L. 82 1,407 Towanda USBC

18 Beaulieu Judy L. 51 1,404  Gr Schuylkill USBC

19 Maynard Metra 26 1,402 Towanda USBC

20 Himmelreich Nicole 155 1,395  Gr Schuylkill USBC

21 Spieth Donna 124 1,390 Reading-Pottstown USBC
22 Jeffries Heidi J. 94 1,389  Central Pennsylvania USBC BA
23 Schickel Brandi A. 91 1,388  Lancaster USBC

24 Moll Kacy A. 151 1,385  Gr Schuylkill USBC

24 Kreamer Gloria J. 9 1,385  Central Pennsylvania USBC BA
26 Stopper Brenda L. 30 1,382  Lycoming County USBC BA
27 Bicksler Janice D. 23 1,372  Lancaster USBC

28 Pope Janiese M. 144 1,370  Gr Harrisburg USBC

29 Kobbe Marybeth 79 1,368 Towanda USBC

30 Steigerwalt Donna A. 28 1,366  Palmerton Area USBC

31 Dundore Tracy L. 136 1,365  Pennsylvania State USBC
31 Sattazahn Stacey N. 155 1,365  Gr Schuylkill USBC

33 Bodge Kristine M. 13 1,364  Allentown Area USBC
34 Brosius April R. 6 1,363  Gr Harrisburg USBC

35 Gridley Stacy M. 31 1,361  Lycoming County USBC BA
36 Bailey Carol A. 7 1,358  Seven Mountains USBC
37 Cunningham Wendy V. 49 1,357  Gr Schuylkill USBC

38 Bensinger Kristine M. 54 1,356  Gr Schuylkill USBC

38 Hambley Mary G. 57 1,356  Gr Schuylkill USBC

38 Liegel Trysha D. 58 1,356  Gr Schuylkill USBC

38 Boyer Denise L. 80 1,356 Towanda USBC

42 Brown Nicole M. 128 1,354  Reading-Pottstown USBC
43 Crisman Jamie L. 110 1,353  Gr Pittsburgh USBC BA
44 Hoffman Sheri L. 39 1,352  Milton USBC

45 Lindsay Jessica M. 101 1,348  Allentown Area USBC

46 Marsh Tracey A. 140 1,345  Gr Harrisburg USBC

47 Bowman Lindsey A. 29 1,344  Palmerton Area USBC

48 Zombro Kristi L. 22 1,343  Lancaster USBC

49 McGonigal Kelly 127 1,341 Reading-Pottstown USBC
50 Keich Donna A. 48 1,340  Gr Schuylkill USBC

51 Jones Yvette 18 1,339  Allentown Area USBC

51 Uhler Chelsea M. 28 1,339 Palmerton Area USBC



51 Kost Linda S. 41 1,339 Indiana Area USBC

54 Bowman Rachel A. 46 1,338 Indiana Area USBC

55 Troxell Betty 59 1,335  Gr Schuylkill USBC

55 Galante Brianne M. 60 1,335  Gr Schuylkill USBC

57 Kostjal Beth A. 11 1,331  York-Adams USBC

58 Yingst Shelly H. 22 1,327  Lancaster USBC

59 McDonald Bethany 34 1,325  Lycoming County USBC BA
60 Jones Sandy J. 95 1,324  Danville-Bloomsburg-Berwick USBC BA
60 Herness Jessica 157 1,324 Monroe County USBC

62 Coniglio Steph 128 1,322  Reading-Pottstown USBC
63 Dalesandro Nicole D. 44 1,321 Indiana Area USBC

64 Gaasche Marjorie 12 1,318  Allentown Area USBC

65 Sheplock Gabrielle 27 1,315  Palmerton Area USBC

66 Hopple Debbie A. 139 1,314  Gr Harrisburg USBC

67 Maurer Betty A. 102 1,312  Laurel Highlands USBC BA
67 Fritzinger Beverly A. 148 1,312  Palmerton Area USBC

69 Keck Roxanne I. 83 1,311  Gr Harrisburg USBC

70 Bork Boopar 45 1,310 Indiana Area USBC

70 Daniels Robyn H. 3 1,310  Bucks County USBC

72 Novak Maria 123 1,309 Reading-Pottstown USBC
73 Chilson Rachael A. 19 1,308  Towanda USBC

74 Garin Renee E. 88 1,307  Gr Schuylkill USBC

75 Hirsch Debbie A. 137 1,305  Gr Harrisburg USBC

75 Gates Sue E. 169 1,305 Gr Harrisburg USBC

77 Gornik April L. 107 1,304 Reading-Pottstown USBC
77 DiNoia Jacqui R. 133 1,304 Danville-Bloomsburg-Berwick USBC BA
79 Wilson Eva M. 57 1,303  Gr Schuylkill USBC

80 Hess Brandy 35 1,302  Lycoming County USBC BA
80 Collazzo Tamara L. 43 1,302 Indiana Area USBC

80 Brown Kimberly 80 1,302 Towanda USBC

83 Pursley Carol L. 20 1,300  Central Pennsylvania USBC BA
83 Penetrante-Lowe Justine 86 1,300  Southeast PA USBC

83 Yingst Meghan E. 116 1,300 Lancaster USBC

86 Kilduff Kassandra 122 1,298 Reading-Pottstown USBC
86 Robinson Ellen M. 6 1,298  Gr Harrisburg USBC

88 Brown Robin 143 1,296  Pennsylvania State USBC
89 Price Jennifer L. 97 1,293  Gr Harrisburg USBC

90 Warner Maribeth 45 1,291 Indiana Area USBC

90 MacFann Brenna C. 63 1,291  Washington USBC BA

92 Hall Amber L. 61 1,289  Washington USBC BA

92 Vish Vickie L. 102 1,289  Laurel Highlands USBC BA
92 Gantz Brynn E. 143 1,289  Pennsylvania State USBC
92 Griffith Linda M. 3 1,289  Bucks County USBC

96 Peffer Mary J. 84 1,288  Gr Harrisburg USBC

97 Mock Holly A. 46 1,287 Indiana Area USBC

98 Miller Clara G. 103 1,284  Laurel Highlands USBC BA
99 Durbin Natalie C. 36 1,283  Washington USBC BA

99 Voydik Kathryn M. 59 1,283  Gr Schuylkill USBC

99 Dautrich Sherry L. 149 1,283  Reading-Pottstown USBC
102 Fish Cindy J. 37 1,282  Washington USBC BA

102 Malloy Nicole F. 40 1,282 Indiana Area USBC

102  Starkey Heidi S. 86 1,282  Southeast PA USBC

105 Kramer Tammy L. 50 1,281  Gr Schuylkill USBC

106  Wickham Billie K. 65 1,280  Monroe County USBC

107 Poandl Erika M. 101 1,279  Allentown Area USBC

107 Engleka Michelle L. 103 1,279  Laurel Highlands USBC BA
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Coyne Joanne M.
Gilbert Rebecca D.
Bingham Lauren N.
Ringwood Kim L.
Gerber Cindy A.
Haas LisaMarie H.
Enterline Kelly
Bowman Lori A.
Quell Aileen

Stroud Marion R.
Ryan Ruthann
Casselbury Pamela L.
Ruth Jennifer A.
May Jacqueline N.
Kirk Jennifer L.
Blackwell Nancy A.
Rider Kim 1.

Scott Shirley J.
Dalesandro Joelyn B.
Parks Candace M.
Tomek Donna
Lariviere Denise
Patterson Fannie E.
Vilani Katherine M.
Walters Kristy

Dean Phyllis

Chiplis Cathy N.
Rummel Ann L.
Wilson Amy M.
McCabe Shelley A.
Mountjoy Kristi
Huebner MaryAnn F.
Smith Meredith R.
Proctor Sara

Sparks Jennifer L.
Finger Joan L.

Horn Kristen

Smith Shelby N.
Ashcom Kristin M.
Neil Tasha N.

Smith Beth A.
McCracken Cheryl A.
MacKelvey Kathy L.
Morgan Judy L.
McGrath Lindsey M.
Schoettle Dana

Fink Tina M.
Brandis Darlene
Stahly Alyssa
Sponseler Shawna M.
Bower Christie E.
Webber Bonnie M.
Schutte Wanda
Collins Virginia K.
Updike Brittany K.
Robinette Nicole M.
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Bucks County USBC
Gr Schuylkill USBC

Gr Pittsburgh USBC BA
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Gr Schuylkill USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Palmerton Area USBC
Allentown Area USBC
Towanda USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Towanda USBC
Allentown Area USBC
Bucks County USBC
Indiana Area USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Indiana Area USBC
Towanda USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Lycoming County USBC BA
Indiana Area USBC
Lancaster USBC
Washington USBC BA
Allentown Area USBC
Indiana Area USBC
Lancaster USBC

Milton USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Gr Schuylkill USBC
Allentown Area USBC
Monroe County USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Pennsylvania State USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Allentown Area USBC
Washington USBC BA
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Gr Schuylkill USBC
Washington USBC BA
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Palmerton Area USBC
Allentown Area USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Monroe County USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Allentown Area USBC
Gr Schuylkill USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
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Boger Kendra
Kennedy Jackie
Zielinski Sherry L.
Johnson Vicki L.
Maegle Amy M.
Evans Jean M.
Monczyn Halina D.
Clark Kathy T.
Tevalt Donna M.
Codispoti Sherry M.
Johnson Regan E.
Sheeler Sarah B.
Kohr Karen L.
Talkington Renee J.
Vought Danelle
Mahoney Nicole
Helman Martha A.
Katz Dawn W.

Herr Deborah
Wagner Holly R.
Swisher Rachel M.
Smith Nadine F.
Schickel Susan
Anderson Karla M.
Stetler Angie M.
Herrman Tory J.
Lorah Mary A.
Spence Samantha E.
Kantz Alinda L.
Durchin Jeanette V.
Brownawell Brenda L.
Plecker Sarah H.
Fries Kylie R.
Tompkins Kathy L.
Loesch Vicki L.
Mountz Mary J.
Knode Kristie A.
Maruschak Wendy P.
Rathman Deborah A.
Uhler Debra L.
Perry Michelle
DiRado Deanna R.
Eckstein Bonnie
Rowe Judy A.
Reazor Christina C.
Lehman Jennifer G.
Heimbach Jennifer L.
Hoffer Deb

Fretz Angela L.
Welshans Brenda
Hoover Breanne L.
Roberts Courtney L.
Zornek Heather L.
Bitler Diane L.
Rapach Jenna
Whipple-Miller Stephanie
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23
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129
21
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53
139
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12
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133
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Palmerton Area USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Lycoming County USBC BA
Gr Pittsburgh USBC BA
Lycoming County USBC BA
Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC
Lancaster USBC

Lycoming County USBC BA
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Lancaster USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Pennsylvania State USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Lancaster USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Lancaster USBC

Lancaster USBC

Lancaster USBC

Lycoming County USBC BA
Gr Schuylkill USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Central Pennsylvania USBC BA
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Lycoming County USBC BA
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Allentown Area USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC

Monroe County USBC
Towanda USBC

Allentown Area USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Lycoming County USBC BA
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Allentown Area USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Pennsylvania State USBC
Lycoming County USBC BA
Indiana Area USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Danville-Bloomsburg-Berwick USBC BA
York-Adams USBC
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The lowest score to cash is 1372
ALL EVENTS WOMEN, Scratch

Straub Joan M.
Epler Peg E.

Hayes Pat
Thompson Kim
Bowditch Shannon M.
Lechleitner Samantha
Del Pizzo Dana L.
Paquet Gladys M.
Hartl Christina M.
Hess Jennifer M.
Hammons Kelsey M.
Thomas Rebecca S.
Baldwin Rebecca L.
Benner Kelly L.
Good Bev

Stover Leonor T.
Benedict Lisa R.
Jones Yvonne M.
Frederick Gina A.
Kleinspehn Haley L.
Marsh Brittney
Durchin Monica
Manwiller Marlee

Kern-Smith Kimberly L.

Bitler Jennifer

Bailey Ashley M.
Wright Gail

Larish Alexandra
Walker Nicole L.
Morris Catherine M.
Mancuso Terri A.
Hodges Allyson M.
Serfass Renee S.
Grapes Kelly

Heydt Shawntel S.
Mutzabaugh Susan A.
Learn Carolee A.
Smith Kaitlyn
Puskarich Christy L.
Herrold Sandy L.
Boger Jennifer
Spencer Karen
Herrman Nancy J.
Wasilewski Carolyn A.

Place Team Name

1

~No ok~ WwWwN

Carter Christa M.
Schickel Brandi A.
DiNoia Jacqui R.
Jones Yvette
Gornik April L.
Kostjal Beth A.
Moll Kacy A.

171
149
93
121
43
24
13
36
87
88
90
104
119
120
141
124
150
18
58
107
140
126
115
119
73
56
15
55
100
66
156
135
65
122
147

120
111
94
72
115
138
71

1,176
1,175
1,174
1,174
1,170
1,170
1,169
1,165
1,162
1,162
1,162
1,161
1,161
1,159
1,159
1,156
1,155
1,150
1,140
1,140
1,135
1,134
1,133
1,129
1,124
1,122
1,116
1,103
1,101
1,100
1,088
1,080
1,078
1,078
1,077
1,070
1,063
1,061
1,040
1,019
989

980

584

572

Entry Score

37
91
133
18
107
11
151

1,373
1,334
1,304
1,303
1,292
1,289
1,277

Reading-Pottstown USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Indiana Area USBC
Lancaster USBC
Allentown Area USBC
Washington USBC BA
Gr Schuylkill USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Pennsylvania State USBC
Allentown Area USBC
Gr Schuylkill USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Pennsylvania State USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Schuylkill USBC
Allentown Area USBC
Gr Schuylkill USBC
Allentown Area USBC
Monroe County USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Monroe County USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Pennsylvania State USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Butler County USBC BA
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Pittsburgh USBC BA
Central Pennsylvania USBC BA
Palmerton Area USBC
Pennsylvania State USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC

From

Washington USBC BA

Lancaster USBC
Danville-Bloomsburg-Berwick USBC BA
Allentown Area USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC

York-Adams USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC
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17
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24
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29
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35
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41
41
43
44
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49
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51
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52
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
61
63

Applegate Brianne E.
Enterline Kelly
Sparks Jennifer L.
Lindsay Jessica M.
Uhler Chelsea M.
Updike Brittany K.
McCabe Shelley A.
Garin Renee E.
Crisman Jamie L.
Talkington Renee J.
Boger Kendra
Bensinger Kristine M.
Rapach Jenna
Whipple-Miller Stephanie
Poandl Erika M.
Lehman Jennifer G.
Jones Yvonne M.
DiRado Deanna R.
Starkey Heidi S.
Dalesandro Nicole D.
Beaulieu Judy L.
Gridley Stacy M.
Kilduff Kassandra
Anderson Karla M.
Benner Kelly L.
Hoover Breanne L.
Bitler Jennifer
Steigerwalt Donna A.
Hartl Christina M.
Coyne Joanne M.
Gilbert Rebecca D.
Santee Stacey L.
Maegle Amy M.
Evans Jean M.
Malloy Nicole F.
Walker Nicole L.
Wickham Billie K.
Plecker Sarah H.
Boyer Denise L.
Falsey Natasha L.
Keich Donna A.
Good Bev
Kleinspehn Haley L.
Roberts Courtney L.
Fritzinger Beverly A.
Ringwood Kim L.
Galante Brianne M.
Lechleitner Samantha
Smith Beth A.

Spieth Donna
Dundore Tracy L.
Uhler Debra L.
Mutzabaugh Susan A.
Gaasche Marjorie
Dalesandro Joelyn B.
Finger Joan L.

95
96
150
101
28
85
93
88
110
75
72
54
133
11
101
16
18
100
86
44
51
31
122
30
120
40
73
28
87

51
82
110
35
40
100
65
98
80
19
48
141
107
73
148
10
60
24
84
124
136
157

12
44
142

1,266
1,263
1,253
1,252
1,243
1,216
1,207
1,205
1,203
1,194
1,191
1,182
1,178
1,177
1,171
1,158
1,150
1,150
1,144
1,141
1,140
1,139
1,136
1,131
1,129
1,125
1,124
1,120
1,120
1,117
1,110
1,107
1,104
1,102
1,102
1,101
1,100
1,099
1,098
1,095
1,094
1,093
1,092
1,001
1,090
1,090
1,089
1,086
1,085
1,084
1,083
1,080
1,070
1,066
1,066
1,065

Danville-Bloomsburg-Berwick USBC BA

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Pennsylvania State USBC
Allentown Area USBC
Palmerton Area USBC
Gr Schuylkill USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC

Gr Pittsburgh USBC BA
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Palmerton Area USBC
Gr Schuylkill USBC

Danville-Bloomsburg-Berwick USBC BA

York-Adams USBC
Allentown Area USBC
Allentown Area USBC
Allentown Area USBC
Allentown Area USBC
Southeast PA USBC
Indiana Area USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC
Lycoming County USBC BA
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Lycoming County USBC BA
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Indiana Area USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Palmerton Area USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC
Bucks County USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC
Towanda USBC

Gr Pittsburgh USBC BA
Lycoming County USBC BA
Indiana Area USBC
Allentown Area USBC
Monroe County USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Towanda USBC
Towanda USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Palmerton Area USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC
Lancaster USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Pennsylvania State USBC
Monroe County USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Allentown Area USBC
Indiana Area USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC



64
64
66
67
68
69
70
70
72
73
74
75
75
77
78
78
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81
82
83
84
84
86
87
88
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89
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91
93
94
95
96
97
97
99
99
99
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103
104
105
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107
108
109
110
111
111
111
114
115
116
116
116
116

Houghtaling Elizabeth M.

Learn Carolee A.
Herness Jessica
Troxell Betty

Smith Kaitlyn
Bodge Kristine M.
Fullmer Teresa A.
Kern-Smith Kimberly L.
Kobbe Marybeth
Serfass Renee S.
Puskarich Christy L.
Vish Vickie L.
Zornek Heather L.
Hammons Kelsey M.
Baldwin Rebecca L.
Herrman Tory J.
Heimbach Jennifer L.
Ashcom Kristin M.
Stopper Brenda L.
Reazor Christina C.
Smith Meredith R.
Bingham Lauren N.
Mancuso Terri A.
Schickel Susan
Rummel Ann L.
Bailey Ashley M.
Liegel Trysha D.
Schutte Wanda
Gantz Brynn E.
Pope Janiese M.
Wilson Amy M.
Thompson Kim
Herrold Sandy L.
Jones Sandy J.
Grapes Kelly
Brandis Darlene
Gerber Cindy A.
Benedict Lisa R.
Cunningham Wendy V.
Vought Danelle
Brownawell Brenda L.
Yingst Meghan E.
Heydt Shawntel S.
Wagner Holly R.
Spencer Karen
Marsh Brittney
Chilson Rachael A.
Proctor Sara
Dautrich Sherry L.
Kreamer Gloria J.
Manwiller Marlee
Welshans Brenda
Hambley Mary G.
Brown Kimberly
Gage Krista

Geller Ruth A.

64

157
59
120
13
81
119
79
65
111
102
127
90
119
139
126
14
30
74
64
112
156
91
92
56
58
17
143
144
39
121
94
95
122
17
56
150
49
98
32
116
147
99
115
140
19
142
149

115
32
57
80
111

1,063
1,063
1,060
1,059
1,055
1,052
1,051
1,051
1,050
1,042
1,040
1,037
1,037
1,036
1,035
1,035
1,032
1,031
1,028
1,027
1,025
1,025
1,022
1,019
1,016
1,014
1,014
1,013
1,013
1,010
1,009
1,006
1,001
1,000
1,000
999
999
999
997
996
995
994
987
981
980
979
978
977
977
977
971
969
966
966
966
966

Monroe County USBC
Butler County USBC BA
Monroe County USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Allentown Area USBC
Towanda USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Towanda USBC

Monroe County USBC

Gr Pittsburgh USBC BA
Laurel Highlands USBC BA
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Schuylkill USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Allentown Area USBC
Lycoming County USBC BA
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Monroe County USBC

Gr Pittsburgh USBC BA
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Lancaster USBC

Lancaster USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC
Allentown Area USBC
Pennsylvania State USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC

Milton USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Central Pennsylvania USBC BA
Danville-Bloomsburg-Berwick USBC BA
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Allentown Area USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC
Pennsylvania State USBC
Gr Schuylkill USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Lycoming County USBC BA
Lancaster USBC
Pennsylvania State USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Pennsylvania State USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Towanda USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Central Pennsylvania USBC BA
Pennsylvania State USBC
Lycoming County USBC BA
Gr Schuylkill USBC
Towanda USBC

Gr Pittsburgh USBC BA
Butler County USBC BA
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124
125
126
127
127
129
130
130
132
133
134
135
135
137
138
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141
144
145
146
146
146
149
150
150
152
153
154
155
155
155
158
159
160
160
162
163
164
165
166
167
167
169
169
171
172
173
174
175

Penetrante-Lowe Justine
Fries Kylie R.
Maruschak Wendy P.
Peffer Mary J.
Clark Kathy T.
Blackwell Nancy A.
Stetler Angie M.
Bork Boopar

Lorah Mary A.
Smith Nadine F.
Collins Virginia K.
May Jacqueline N.
Dean Phyllis

Marsh Tracey A.
Larish Alexandra
Johnson Regan E.
Gates Sue E.
Holzlein Aubrey S.
Tomek Donna
Lariviere Denise
Sponseler Shawna M.
Yingst Shelly H.
Patterson Fannie E.
Hitz Muranda M.
Quell Aileen

Stover Leonor T.
Jeffries Heidi J.
Haas LisaMarie H.
Sheeler Sarah B.
Morris Catherine M.
Bicksler Janice D.
Fretz Angela L.
Bingham Dawn M.
Mahoney Nicole
Pursley Carol L.
Keck Roxanne I.
Herr Deborah
Stahly Alyssa

Horn Kristen
Huebner MaryAnn F.
Johnson Vicki L.
Spence Samantha E.
Straub Joan M.
Boger Jennifer
Price Jennifer L.
Kirk Jennifer L.
Ryan Ruthann
Maurer Betty A.
Fink Tina M.

Kantz Alinda L.
Helman Martha A.
Voydik Kathryn M.
Durchin Jeanette V.
Bower Christie E.
Morgan Judy L.
Rowe Judy A.

86
12
144
84
50
49
53
45
75
47
53

15
140
55
74
169
82
10
34
76
22
42
116
16
124
94
96
129
66
23
136
112
147
20
83
92

134
14
33
121
171
72
97
41
138
102
148
20
169
59
125
66
61
33

964
964
961
958
957
956
951
950
950
947
946
946
944
943
941
939
939
934
933
932
932
931
931
931
930
928
927
927
927
926
922
922
919
918
916
915
915
915
914
911
907
907
906
905
903
902
899
898
898
894
894
893
892
889
886
884

Southeast PA USBC
Allentown Area USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC

Indiana Area USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Lancaster USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC

Bucks County USBC
Allentown Area USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Towanda USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Lycoming County USBC BA
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Lancaster USBC

Indiana Area USBC
Lancaster USBC

Allentown Area USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Central Pennsylvania USBC BA
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Monroe County USBC
Lancaster USBC
Pennsylvania State USBC

Gr Pittsburgh USBC BA
Pennsylvania State USBC
Central Pennsylvania USBC BA
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Lancaster USBC

Seven Mountains USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Allentown Area USBC
Lycoming County USBC BA
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Palmerton Area USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC

Indiana Area USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC

Laurel Highlands USBC BA
Palmerton Area USBC
Central Pennsylvania USBC BA
Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Monroe County USBC
Washington USBC BA
Lycoming County USBC BA



176
177
178
179
179
179
182
183
183
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
194
194
194
198
199
200
201
202
203
203
205
206
206
208
209
210
210
212
213
214
215
215
217
218
219
220
221
221
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231

Warner Maribeth
Hess Brandy

Del Pizzo Dana L.
Vilani Katherine M.
MacKelvey Kathy L.
Hess Jennifer M.
Wilson Eva M.
Miller Clara G.
Smith Shelby N.
Ruth Jennifer A.
Thomas Rebecca S.
Engleka Michelle L.
Schoettle Dana
Kost Linda S.
Hodges Allyson M.
Stroud Marion R.
Brown Nicole M.
Loesch Vicki L.
Bowman Lindsey A.

Bowditch Shannon M.

Durchin Monica
Hopple Debbie A.
Parks Candace M.
Wright Gail

Spohn Penny F.
Sattazahn Stacey N.
Jennings Jeanette C.
Durbin Natalie C.
Epler Peg E.

Hayes Pat

Chiplis Cathy N.
Daniels Robyn H.
Mountz Mary J.
Knode Kristie A.
Bowman Rachel A.
Rathman Deborah A.
Muretta Kristy
Monczyn Halina D.
Bitler Diane L.
Rider Kim 1.
Bailey Carol A.
Brosius April R.

McCracken Cheryl A.

Codispoti Sherry M.
Zombro Kristi L.
Swisher Rachel M.
Frederick Gina A.
McMurtrie Molly D.
Himmelreich Nicole
Zielinski Sherry L.
MacFann Brenna C.
McGrath Lindsey M.
McDonald Bethany
Kohr Karen L.

Scott Shirley J.
Paquet Gladys M.

45
35
13
24
52
88
57
103
130
159
104
103
129
41
135
78
128
83
29
43
126
139
79
15
62
155
27
36
149
93
42

171
134
46
87
159
106
76
106

105
31
22
47
58

155
99
63
104
34
21

36

883
882
881
880
880
880
877
876
876
874
873
871
868
865
864
863
862
861
858
858
858
858
856
852
850
849
846
845
845
844
842
842
836
835
834
834
833
832
831
830
830
829
821
820
815
810
810
809
807
806
805
802
797
794
791
787

Indiana Area USBC
Lycoming County USBC BA
Allentown Area USBC
Lancaster USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC
Laurel Highlands USBC BA
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Allentown Area USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Laurel Highlands USBC BA
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Indiana Area USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Towanda USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Palmerton Area USBC
Indiana Area USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Towanda USBC
Allentown Area USBC
Washington USBC BA
Gr Schuylkill USBC
Palmerton Area USBC
Washington USBC BA
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Indiana Area USBC
Bucks County USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Indiana Area USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC
Allentown Area USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Lycoming County USBC BA
Lancaster USBC
Lancaster USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Gr Schuylkill USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Washington USBC BA
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Lycoming County USBC BA
Lancaster USBC

Seven Mountains USBC
Washington USBC BA



231 Webber Bonnie M. 2 787

233 Neil Tasha N. 62 785
234 Maynard Metra 26 784
235 Kramer Tammy L. 50 783
236 Mountjoy Kristi 48 774
237  Collazzo Tamara L. 43 768
238  Sheplock Gabrielle 27 757
239  Mock Holly A. 46 753
240  Coniglio Steph 128 746
241  Tompkins Kathy L. 52 741
242 Novak Maria 123 739
243  Griffith Linda M. 3 737
244  Casselbury Pamela L. 78 736
245  Miller Ellen 135 734
246  Hall Amber L. 61 725
247  Fish Cindy J. 37 724
248 Hoffman Sheri L. 39 716
249 Katz Dawn W. 105 713
250  Walters Kristy 63 699
251 Bowman Lori A. 29 679
251 Parker Lamari L. 81 679
253 Brown Robin 143 672
254  Perry Michelle 26 670
254  Eckstein Bonnie 123 670
256 McGonigal Kelly 127 663
256 Kennedy Jackie 2 663
258 Robinson Ellen M. 6 656
259 Robinette Nicole M. 5 610
260 Hirsch Debbie A. 137 609
261  Tevalt Donna M. 23 551
262  Hoffer Deb 137 533
263  Wasilewski Carolyn A. 71 407
264 Herrman Nancy J. 138 353

The lowest score to cash is 1253

ALL EVENTS MEN, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score
1 Kemp Bradley D. 107 1,550
2 Maynard Zach L. 112 1,478
3 Smith Randy L. 84 1,471
4 Dinoia John V. 133 1,466
5 Maynard Mark 26 1,449
6 Hitz Kyle B. 116 1,440
7 Bortz Matt L. 156 1,438
8 Opet Michael J. 86 1,430
9 Fricker Larry Jr 162 1,429
10 Hollinger Earl F. Jr 22 1,427
11 Waugh Kenneth C. Sr 71 1,420
12 Updegrove Jammie L. 157 1,418
13 Zurat Scott J. 157 1,413
14 Uhler Daniel J. 29 1,412
15 Szczechowski Joe A. Sr 31 1,406
16 Bicksler Terry J. 23 1,404
17 Schickel Tanner S. 91 1,403
18 Horn Jim C. 134 1,400

[E=N
©

Tevalt Carl 23 1,396

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Washington USBC BA
Towanda USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC
Indiana Area USBC
Palmerton Area USBC
Indiana Area USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Schuylkill USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Bucks County USBC
Towanda USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Washington USBC BA
Washington USBC BA
Milton USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Washington USBC BA
Palmerton Area USBC
Towanda USBC
Pennsylvania State USBC
Towanda USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Lancaster USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC

From

Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Pittsburgh USBC BA
Gr Harrisburg USBC

Danville-Bloomsburg-Berwick USBC BA

Towanda USBC
Lancaster USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Southeast PA USBC
Lancaster USBC
Lancaster USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC
Monroe County USBC
Monroe County USBC
Palmerton Area USBC
Lycoming County USBC BA
Lancaster USBC
Lancaster USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Lancaster USBC



20
20
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
43
43
43
47
48
48
50
50
52
53
53
55
55
57
58
59
60
60
60
63
63
65
66
66
68
69
70
71
71
73
73

Hadden Todd E.
Lindner Terry L.
Falsey Donald
Gaasche Bill J. Jr
Chiplis Chuck T.
Gilbert Martin
Copestick Frank O. IV
Frisch Brent D.
Barrett James
Peffer Todd A.
Sincavage Jason S.
Kauffman David S.
Jones Thomas
Smith Tom J. Jr
Gaffney Rustin A.
Heckman Aaron C.
Proctor Edward L.
Delp Tim J.
Knizner Mike D. Jr
Lindner Robert W.
Galante Martinho
Sattazahn Joshua R.
Walters Ernest S.
Boger Norman A.
Bennett Dale A.
Haas Stephen J.
Gilbert Jacob D.
Emery Rodger A.
Walsh Garl E.
Walters Jason A.
Lukens Ken

Coyne Kevin S.
Porr Ryan W.
Brinkman Michael E.
Peffer Marlin L.
Stepp John
Robinson Dean E.
Daley Travis J.
Notarianni John D.
Mroz Tyler

Price Brad A.
Hoffer Thomas W.
Miller Terry L.
Olson Chad A.
Boyce Mark A.
Stout Charles A.
Mountjoy Russell L.
DiBucci Nicholas D.
Waugh Rick
Eberhart Jeremy D.
Mckendrick James D.
Bodge John F. Jr
Hockenberry Randy
lommi Paul

Fries Jordan L.

44
53
19
12
42
51
13
88
57
83
128
42
61
64
93
66
142
50
62
53
55
155
63
72
78
96
27
95
48
63
98

107
18
84
61

58

110
97
137
11
98
104
101
48
101
71

46
13

55
12

1,394
1,394
1,393
1,392
1,387
1,385
1,381
1,380
1,377
1,376
1,375
1,367
1,366
1,364
1,356
1,354
1,353
1,351
1,348
1,340
1,338
1,335
1,332
1,331
1,331
1,331
1,331
1,330
1,328
1,328
1,326
1,326
1,325
1,324
1,324
1,323
1,323
1,320
1,318
1,316
1,315
1,315
1,315
1,314
1,314
1,313
1,312
1,312
1,311
1,310
1,306
1,305
1,305
1,304
1,304

Indiana Area USBC
Gr Schuylkill USBC
Towanda USBC
Allentown Area USBC
Indiana Area USBC
Gr Schuylkill USBC
Allentown Area USBC
Gr Schuylkill USBC
Gr Schuylkill USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Indiana Area USBC
Washington USBC BA
Monroe County USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Monroe County USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Gr Schuylkill USBC
Washington USBC BA
Gr Schuylkill USBC
Gr Schuylkill USBC
Gr Schuylkill USBC
Washington USBC BA
Palmerton Area USBC
Towanda USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Palmerton Area USBC

Danville-Bloomsburg-Berwick USBC BA

Gr Schuylkill USBC
Washington USBC BA
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Bucks County USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Allentown Area USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Washington USBC BA
Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC
Bucks County USBC

Gr Pittsburgh USBC BA
Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
York-Adams USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Allentown Area USBC
Gr Schuylkill USBC
Allentown Area USBC
Gr Schuylkill USBC
Central Pennsylvania USBC BA
Indiana Area USBC
Allentown Area USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Gr Schuylkill USBC
Allentown Area USBC



75 Plecker Matthew T. 145 1,303  Gr Harrisburg USBC

76 Eyer Steven L. 32 1,300  Lycoming County USBC BA
77 Nester Paul E. Jr 59 1,299  Gr Schuylkill USBC

77 Beard David E. 124 1,299  Reading-Pottstown USBC
79 Bingham Robert P. 112 1,298  Gr Pittsburgh USBC BA

80 Fluck Ed R. 81 1,295 Towanda USBC

80 Benner Todd S. 120 1,295 Reading-Pottstown USBC
82 Herforth Matthew J. 125 1,294  Reading-Pottstown USBC
83 Pursley Alan R. 20 1,293  Central Pennsylvania USBC BA
84 Campbell Greg E. 44 1,292  Indiana Area USBC

85 Smith Allen R. 47 1,291  Lancaster USBC

85 Simmons Gary J. 73 1,291  Reading-Pottstown USBC
87 Pugh Kenneth J. 120 1,290 Reading-Pottstown USBC
88 Thayer Bernard J. 11 130 1,289  Gr Harrisburg USBC

89 George Leon A. 28 1,287  Palmerton Area USBC

89 Boyer Christopher F. 82 1,287  Towanda USBC

89 Geller Gary M. 1 1,287  Butler County USBC BA

92 Miller Wayne E. 103 1,286  Laurel Highlands USBC BA
93 Foust Carlo A. 18 1,285  Allentown Area USBC

93 Fritz Donald E. 102 1,285  Laurel Highlands USBC BA
95 Eddy Michael R. Jr 24 1,284  Lancaster USBC

96 Larivere Tyler 34 1,281  Lycoming County USBC BA
97 McCaulley Rick L. 163 1,280 Reading-Pottstown USBC
98 Whitmyer Shawn T. 91 1,279  Lancaster USBC

99 Thomas Gary R. 8 1,277  Seven Mountains USBC
100  Zschunke Daulton C. 60 1,276  Gr Schuylkill USBC

100  Meszaros Matt D. 85 1,276  Gr Schuylkill USBC

100  Morningstar Gerald B. 94 1,276  Central Pennsylvania USBC BA
100  Barefield Anthony M. 127 1,276  Reading-Pottstown USBC
100  Garrett Tyler 140 1,276  Gr Harrisburg USBC

100  Robinette Brandon L. 5 1,276  Gr Harrisburg USBC

106  Enterline Duane A. 96 1,274  Gr Harrisburg USBC

107  Gage Daniel W. 111 1,272 Gr Pittsburgh USBC BA
107  Hockenberry Trent D. 7 1,272 Seven Mountains USBC
109  Morris Robert R. 66 1,271 Monroe County USBC

110  Updike Brandon M. 85 1,270  Gr Schuylkill USBC

110  Plecker Dennis L. 141 1,270  Gr Harrisburg USBC

110  Brosius Nathan S. 6 1,270  Gr Harrisburg USBC

113 Moll Michael L. 151 1,268  Gr Schuylkill USBC

114  Gingrich John C. 145 1,267  Gr Harrisburg USBC

115  Gantz Patrick W. 143 1,265  Pennsylvania State USBC
116  Kostjal George N. 11 1,263  York-Adams USBC

117 Wright Robert M. 15 1,262  Allentown Area USBC

117  Bingham Xavier J. 110 1,262  Gr Pittsburgh USBC BA
119  Boyer Robert S. Sr 80 1,261  Towanda USBC

119  Latshaw Kevin 126 1,261  Reading-Pottstown USBC
121 Strayer Daniel S. 5 1,258  Gr Harrisburg USBC

122 Strouse Keith A. 49 1,256  Gr Schuylkill USBC

123 Jennings Ronald E. 27 1,255  Palmerton Area USBC

124 Burns Anthony T. 52 1,254  Gr Schuylkill USBC

124 Heimbach Brian R. 126 1,254  Reading-Pottstown USBC
126  Yocum Mark S. 115 1,253  Pennsylvania State USBC
127  Long Thomas H. 34 1,252 Lycoming County USBC BA
127  Kinkaid Scott E. 87 1,252  Gr Schuylkill USBC

129  Smith Kevin E. 31 1,251  Lycoming County USBC BA



129
131
132
132
134
134
136
136
136
139
140
141
142
143
143
145
146
147
147
149
150
150
150
153
153
153
156
156
156
159
160
160
160
163
164
165
166
167
168
168
170
170
172
173
173
175
176
177
178
179
180
180
180
183
184

Parks Mark D.
Zombro Darren S. Jr
Swisher Corey E.
Prentice Richard L.
Whitman Connor
Sparks Travis C.
Kantz Wayne L.R.
Vincenzes Beau B.
Courtney Kris M.
Rapach Joseph M.
Buser Jeffrey A.
McCracken Mark K.
Fabian Robert(Alex) A.
Brobst Kurt M.
Finger David P.
Hartmann Zachary W.
Pencak Jim R.
Brandis Dustin A.
Fitzgerald Daniel M.
Schoffstall Robert E.
Myers Jay E.

Fish Allen
Gottesman Dennis S.
Deeds Robert L. 111
Hopple Brett
Hathaway George A.
Miller Dustin W.
Hirsch Joseph A.
Ryan William H.
Smaltz Chad D.
Wier Wayne D.
Shappell Clarence F.
Himmelreich Matthew C.
Reynolds Mike
Evans Richard E.
Rux John J.

Bealer Sean

Baldwin Robert L.
Barnett Donald J. Jr
Tomek James J. Jr
Blackwell Anthony S.
Glazer Robert I.
Reazor Bruce M.
Yingst James T.
Steigerwalt Brian
Mass Charles
Durbin Ray A.
Kohler Richard L.
Engleka David R.
Butz Timothy S.
Yon Jonathan W.
Dunhoft Brett
Lehman Cody D.
Schoonover Paul H.
Gelfand Josh

79
21
47
62
60
150
20
30
73
133
122
105
41
58
142
46
39
17
51
52
35
37
135
119
136

19
137
138
56
35
57
155
39
56
16
129
128

10

86
74
21
28
37
36
115
103
100
41
143
151
81
43

1,251
1,250
1,249
1,249
1,248
1,248
1,246
1,246
1,246
1,244
1,243
1,242
1,241
1,240
1,240
1,238
1,236
1,234
1,234
1,233
1,232
1,232
1,232
1,229
1,229
1,229
1,228
1,228
1,228
1,227
1,226
1,226
1,226
1,223
1,222
1,221
1,220
1,219
1,218
1,218
1,217
1,217
1,216
1,214
1,214
1,212
1,211
1,209
1,207
1,205
1,204
1,204
1,204
1,202
1,200

Towanda USBC
Lancaster USBC
Lancaster USBC
Washington USBC BA
Gr Schuylkill USBC
Pennsylvania State USBC

Central Pennsylvania USBC BA

Lycoming County USBC BA
Reading-Pottstown USBC

Danville-Bloomsburg-Berwick USBC BA

Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Indiana Area USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Indiana Area USBC
Milton USBC

Allentown Area USBC
Gr Schuylkill USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC
Lycoming County USBC BA
Washington USBC BA
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Pennsylvania State USBC
Bucks County USBC
Towanda USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC
Lycoming County USBC BA
Gr Schuylkill USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC
Milton USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC
Allentown Area USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Bucks County USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC
Southeast PA USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Lancaster USBC
Palmerton Area USBC
Washington USBC BA
Washington USBC BA
Pennsylvania State USBC
Laurel Highlands USBC BA
Allentown Area USBC
Indiana Area USBC
Pennsylvania State USBC
Gr Schuylkill USBC
Towanda USBC

Indiana Area USBC



185
186
187
187
187
190
191
192
192
194
195
195
197
197
199
200
200
202
202
202
205
205
205
208
209
210
210
212
212
212
215
216
216
218
218
220
221
222
222
222
225
226
227
228
229
230
230
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239

Reff Otis N. 111
Talkington Tyler N.
Krug Karl L.

Fink Robert W.
Vincent Kevin G.
Kreamer Dennis L.
Zielinski Paul A.
Gouldner Jason A.
Brown Frank R.
Webber John R. Jr
Nealer Matt E.
Snyder John T.
Dean James G.
Cody Brian R.
Ricketts Derrick
Hopple Glenn G.
Hoffer Timothy E.
Renfrew Adam J.
Ruby Chad E.

Ruth Hal T.

Malloy Harry
Malloy Greg J.
Tomlinson Elton L. Jr
Bishop Kenneth F. Jr
Bortz Alex R.
McGrath Alec

Perry Isaac Il
Bowers Zachary J.
Helman Gregory A.
Heckman David C.
Holzlein Brandon P.
Eckman Patrick A.
Knepp Glenn Kyle
Benner Harold R.
Bitler William D.
Jorich Timothy P.
Herrold Scott A.
Toroney Paul
Schickel Tyler J.
Houghtaling Richard J. Jr
Trupp Sean M.
Bocchi Bryan J.
Dautrich Lester D.
Rogers Thomas C.
Ruth Tony L.
Copestick Dylan
Miller William H.
Gingrich Scott
Pinamonti Richard A.
Perry JohnDee N.
Casselbury Jeremy I.
Hoffer Justin
DeFrangesco Jason M.
Yingst Todd A.
Evans Russell J.

17
75
106
148
88

99
72
80

45

147
163
123
139
10
43
150
29
40
40

24
162
104
123
92
169
171
82
33
76
65
76
141
94
59
92
64
121
83
149
79
159
14
135
87
93
26
78
136
119
22
144

1,199
1,198
1,197
1,197
1,197
1,194
1,193
1,191
1,191
1,190
1,188
1,188
1,186
1,186
1,184
1,183
1,183
1,181
1,181
1,181
1,179
1,179
1,179
1,176
1,175
1,172
1,172
1,171
1,171
1,171
1,170
1,169
1,169
1,165
1,165
1,164
1,163
1,162
1,162
1,162
1,161
1,159
1,158
1,155
1,154
1,150
1,150
1,149
1,148
1,147
1,142
1,141
1,140
1,138
1,137

Allentown Area USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Palmerton Area USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC
Central Pennsylvania USBC BA
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Palmerton Area USBC
Towanda USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Indiana Area USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Pennsylvania State USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Indiana Area USBC
Pennsylvania State USBC
Palmerton Area USBC
Indiana Area USBC
Indiana Area USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Lancaster USBC
Lancaster USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Lancaster USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Towanda USBC
Lycoming County USBC BA
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Monroe County USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Central Pennsylvania USBC BA
Gr Schuylkill USBC
Lancaster USBC

Monroe County USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Towanda USBC
Allentown Area USBC
Allentown Area USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Towanda USBC
Towanda USBC
Pennsylvania State USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Lancaster USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC



240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
247
249
250
251
251
253
254
255
255
255
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276

The lowest score to cash is 1354
ALL EVENTS MEN, Scratch

Freeman Tim A.
Swank Ray W.
Applegate Jason T.
Thompson Jerry
Epler Lonny G.
Thomas James F.
Rackey Michael D
Buckwalter Samuel J.
Knode John P.
Strouse Jeremy M.
Mendolia Daniel
Polash Patrick S.
Hickman Chris S.
Fritzinger Dennis R.
Paquet Raymond L.
Landry Andrew S.
Katz Tim W.
Thomas Patrick M.
Pysk Gerald J. Jr
Learn Raymond R. Il
Hess Mark E.
Herrman Todd A.
Grayauskie Matt T.
Gajewski David W.
Miller William H. 111
Roberts William E.
Andregic Gregory J.
Conway Randy L.
Dean Russell W. Sr
Bateman John
Corbett David W.
Carter William B.
Ashcom John E. Sr
Spieth Brian R.
Jones John E.
Crespo Carlos M.
Mills Roger

Place Team Name

1
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Kemp Bradley D.
Dinoia John V.
Bortz Matt L.
Fricker Larry Jr
Schickel Tanner S.
Frisch Brent D.
Peffer Todd A.
Sincavage Jason S.
Waugh Kenneth C. Sr
Smith Tom J. Jr
Gaffney Rustin A.
Heckman Aaron C.
Gaasche Bill J. Jr
Hitz Kyle B.
Sattazahn Joshua R.

65
102
95
121
149
32
74
75
134
30
147
100
122
148
36
16
105
106
111

88
139
127
169
33
144
54
140
15
129
45
99
14
124
50
138
171

1,136
1,135
1,134
1,133
1,132
1,131
1,129
1,127
1,127
1,126
1,125
1,124
1,124
1,121
1,119
1,116
1,116
1,116
1,110
1,102
1,099
1,095
1,001
1,089
1,087
1,084
1,082
1,076
1,073
1,065
1,052
1,032
1,031
1,015
753

697

529

Entry Score

107
133
156
162
91
88
83
128
71
64
93
66
12
116
155

1,550
1,454
1,438
1,429
1,403
1,380
1,376
1,375
1,366
1,364
1,356
1,354
1,350
1,350
1,335

Monroe County USBC
Laurel Highlands USBC BA
Danville-Bloomsburg-Berwick USBC BA
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Lycoming County USBC BA
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Lycoming County USBC BA
Pennsylvania State USBC
Allentown Area USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Palmerton Area USBC
Washington USBC BA
Allentown Area USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Pittsburgh USBC BA
Butler County USBC BA

Gr Schuylkill USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Lycoming County USBC BA
Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Allentown Area USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Indiana Area USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Allentown Area USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Schuylkill USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC

From

Reading-Pottstown USBC
Danville-Bloomsburg-Berwick USBC BA
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Lancaster USBC
Lancaster USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Schuylkill USBC
Monroe County USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Monroe County USBC
Allentown Area USBC
Lancaster USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC



16
16
18
19
20
21
22
22
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
32
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
42
44
44
46
47
48
48
50
51
51
53
53
55
56
56
58
59
60
61
62
62
64
65
66
66
68
68
70

Boger Norman A.
Haas Stephen J.
Porr Ryan W.
Lukens Ken

Miller Terry L.
Stout Charles A.
lommi Paul

Fries Jordan L.
Benner Todd S.
DiBucci Nicholas D.
Simmons Gary J.
Pugh Kenneth J.
Brinkman Michael E.
Hadden Todd E.
Whitmyer Shawn T.
Enterline Duane A.
Updike Brandon M.
Herforth Matthew J.
Opet Michael J.
Gantz Patrick W.
Eyer Steven L.
Kostjal George N.
Szczechowski Joe A. Sr
Kinkaid Scott E.
Zombro Darren S. Jr
Sparks Travis C.
Vincenzes Beau B.
Courtney Kris M.
Rapach Joseph M.
McCaulley Rick L.
Fabian Robert(Alex) A.
Mountjoy Russell L.
Galante Martinho
Gage Daniel W.
Pencak Jim R.
Deeds Robert L. 111
Thayer Bernard J. 11
Uhler Daniel J.

Himmelreich Matthew C.

Meszaros Matt D.
Bodge John F. Jr
Smith Kevin E.
Bealer Sean
Baldwin Robert L.
Tomek James J. Jr
Yingst James T.
Kohler Richard L.
Beard David E.
Butz Timothy S.
Barefield Anthony M.
Reff Otis N. 111
Morris Robert R.
Brobst Kurt M.
Talkington Tyler N.
Barrett James

72
96
107
98
11
101
55
12
120
101
73
120
18
44
91
96
85
125
86
143
32
11
31
87
21
150
30
73
133
163
41
48
55
111
39
119
130
29
155
85
13
31
129
128
10
21
115
124
100
127
17
66
58
75
57

1,331
1,331
1,325
1,320
1,315
1,313
1,304
1,304
1,295
1,294
1,291
1,290
1,288
1,280
1,279
1,274
1,270
1,270
1,268
1,265
1,264
1,263
1,262
1,252
1,250
1,248
1,246
1,246
1,244
1,244
1,241
1,240
1,236
1,236
1,230
1,229
1,229
1,226
1,226
1,222
1,221
1,221
1,220
1,219
1,218
1,214
1,209
1,209
1,205
1,204
1,199
1,199
1,198
1,198
1,197

Palmerton Area USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
York-Adams USBC
Allentown Area USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC
Allentown Area USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Allentown Area USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Allentown Area USBC
Indiana Area USBC
Lancaster USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Southeast PA USBC
Pennsylvania State USBC
Lycoming County USBC BA
York-Adams USBC
Lycoming County USBC BA
Gr Schuylkill USBC
Lancaster USBC
Pennsylvania State USBC
Lycoming County USBC BA
Reading-Pottstown USBC

Danville-Bloomsburg-Berwick USBC BA

Reading-Pottstown USBC
Indiana Area USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC

Gr Pittsburgh USBC BA
Milton USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Palmerton Area USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC
Allentown Area USBC
Lycoming County USBC BA
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Lancaster USBC
Pennsylvania State USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Allentown Area USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Allentown Area USBC
Monroe County USBC
Gr Schuylkill USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Schuylkill USBC



70 Vincent Kevin G. 88 1,197  Gr Schuylkill USBC

72 Latshaw Kevin 126 1,195 Reading-Pottstown USBC
73 Gilbert Jacob D. 27 1,193  Palmerton Area USBC

74 Brandis Dustin A. 17 1,192  Allentown Area USBC

74 Mckendrick James D. 46 1,192  Indiana Area USBC

74 Zschunke Daulton C. 60 1,192  Gr Schuylkill USBC

77 Smaltz Chad D. 56 1,191  Gr Schuylkill USBC

77 Gouldner Jason A. 72 1,191  Palmerton Area USBC

77 Hockenberry Randy 7 1,191  Seven Mountains USBC
80 Heimbach Brian R. 126 1,188  Reading-Pottstown USBC
81 Evans Richard E. 56 1,186  Gr Schuylkill USBC

81 Dean James G. 147 1,186  Pennsylvania State USBC
81 Cody Brian R. 163 1,186  Reading-Pottstown USBC
84 Hoffer Timothy E. 10 1,183  Gr Harrisburg USBC

85 Hopple Brett 136 1,181  Pennsylvania State USBC
85 Ruby Chad E. 150 1,181  Pennsylvania State USBC
87 Malloy Harry 40 1,179  Indiana Area USBC

87 Tomlinson Elton L. Jr 2 1,179  Gr Harrisburg USBC

89 Bingham Robert P. 112 1,178  Gr Pittsburgh USBC BA
90 Bortz Alex R. 162 1,175 Lancaster USBC

91 Fitzgerald Daniel M. 51 1,174  Gr Schuylkill USBC

91 Reazor Bruce M. 74 1,174  Reading-Pottstown USBC
91 Emery Rodger A. 95 1,174  Danville-Bloomsburg-Berwick USBC BA
94 Boyer Robert S. Sr 80 1,171  Towanda USBC

94 Bowers Zachary J. 92 1,171  Lancaster USBC

94 Price Brad A. 97 1,171  Gr Harrisburg USBC

97 Copestick Frank O. IV 13 1,165  Allentown Area USBC

98 Olson Chad A. 98 1,164  Gr Harrisburg USBC

98 Jorich Timothy P. 141 1,164  Gr Harrisburg USBC

100  Trupp Sean M. 121 1,161  Reading-Pottstown USBC
100  Fink Robert W. 148 1,161  Palmerton Area USBC
102  Walsh Garl E. 48 1,160  Gr Schuylkill USBC

102  Eberhart Jeremy D. 9 1,160  Central Pennsylvania USBC BA
104  Bocchi Bryan J. 83 1,159  Gr Harrisburg USBC

105 Boyce Mark A. 104 1,158  Gr Harrisburg USBC

106  Gilbert Martin 51 1,157  Gr Schuylkill USBC

107  Eddy Michael R. Jr 24 1,152 Lancaster USBC

108  Eckman Patrick A. 33 1,151  Lycoming County USBC BA
109  Copestick Dylan 14 1,150  Allentown Area USBC
109  Jones Thomas 61 1,150  Washington USBC BA
109  Dunhoft Brett 143 1,150  Pennsylvania State USBC
112 Gingrich Scott 87 1,149  Gr Schuylkill USBC

113 Hartmann Zachary W. 46 1,148 Indiana Area USBC

113 Pinamonti Richard A. 93 1,148  Gr Harrisburg USBC

115  Hoffer Thomas W. 137 1,147  Gr Harrisburg USBC

116  Yon Jonathan W. 41 1,144  Indiana Area USBC

117  Engleka David R. 103 1,141  Laurel Highlands USBC BA
118  Bennett Dale A. 78 1,139  Towanda USBC

119  Foust Carlo A. 18 1,135  Allentown Area USBC
120  Daley Travis J. 58 1,134  Gr Schuylkill USBC

120  DeFrangesco Jason M. 119 1,134  Reading-Pottstown USBC
122 Yocum Mark S. 115 1,133  Pennsylvania State USBC
123 Garrett Tyler 140 1,132 Gr Harrisburg USBC

124 Ruth Tony L. 159 1,130  Allentown Area USBC

125  Bicksler Terry J. 23 1,128  Lancaster USBC



126
127
128
128
130
131
131
133
134
135
135
137
137
139
140
140
140
143
144
144
146
146
148
149
150
150
150
153
154
154
156
157
158
158
160
160
162
163
163
165
165
167
167
169
170
171
172
172
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

Buckwalter Samuel J.
Epler Lonny G.
Campbell Greg E.
Hickman Chris S.
Zielinski Paul A.
Miller Dustin W.
Plecker Dennis L.
Paquet Raymond L.
Knode John P.
Schickel Tyler J.
Houghtaling Richard J. Jr
Perry JohnDee N.
Heckman David C.
Coyne Kevin S.
Strouse Jeremy M.
Hirsch Joseph A.
Learn Raymond R. 1l
Waugh Rick

Polash Patrick S.
Gottesman Dennis S.
Hess Mark E.
Helman Gregory A.
Malloy Greg J.

Pysk Gerald J. Jr
Knepp Glenn Kyle
Thompson Jerry
Grayauskie Matt T.
Ryan William H.
Walters Jason A.
Freeman Tim A.
Bitler William D.
Nealer Matt E.

Fluck Ed R.
Fritzinger Dennis R.
Peffer Marlin L.
Roberts William E.
Glazer Robert I.
Kantz Wayne L.R.
Notarianni John D.
Parks Mark D.
Evans Russell J.
Shappell Clarence F.
Ricketts Derrick
Maynard Mark
Dautrich Lester D.
Miller William H.
Long Thomas H.
Morningstar Gerald B.
Boyer Christopher F.
Hoffer Justin
Holzlein Brandon P.
Blackwell Anthony S.
Herrman Todd A.
Lindner Terry L.
Benner Harold R.

75
149
44
122
99
19
141
36
134
92
64
26
171

30
137

71
100
135
88
169
40
111
76
121
127
138
63
65
76
45
81
148
84
144
86
20

79
144
57
123
26
149
135
34
94
82
136
82
54
139
53
65

1,127
1,126
1,124
1,124
1,121
1,120
1,120
1,119
1,115
1,114
1,114
1,111
1,111
1,110
1,102
1,102
1,102
1,101
1,100
1,100
1,099
1,099
1,095
1,092
1,001
1,091
1,091
1,090
1,088
1,088
1,087
1,086
1,085
1,085
1,084
1,084
1,079
1,078
1,078
1,077
1,077
1,076
1,076
1,071
1,068
1,066
1,060
1,060
1,059
1,057
1,056
1,055
1,053
1,052
1,051

Reading-Pottstown USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Indiana Area USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Towanda USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Washington USBC BA
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Lancaster USBC

Monroe County USBC
Towanda USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Bucks County USBC
Lycoming County USBC BA
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Butler County USBC BA
Gr Schuylkill USBC
Allentown Area USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Indiana Area USBC

Gr Pittsburgh USBC BA
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Washington USBC BA
Monroe County USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Indiana Area USBC
Towanda USBC
Palmerton Area USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Southeast PA USBC
Central Pennsylvania USBC BA
Bucks County USBC
Towanda USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Towanda USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Lycoming County USBC BA
Central Pennsylvania USBC BA
Towanda USBC
Pennsylvania State USBC
Towanda USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC
Monroe County USBC



181
182
183
183
185
185
187
188
188
188
191
192
193
194
195
196
196
198
199
199
199
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
209
209
212
212
214
214
214
217
218
218
220
220
222
223
223
225
225
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
234

Landry Andrew S.
Delp Tim J.

Mroz Tyler

Moll Michael L.
Smith Allen R.
Plecker Matthew T.
Ruth Hal T.

Rux John J.

Brown Frank R.
Geller Gary M.
Casselbury Jeremy I.
Applegate Jason T.
Bateman John

Fish Allen

Thomas Gary R.
Knizner Mike D. Jr
Strayer Daniel S.
Rogers Thomas C.
Andregic Gregory J.
Bingham Xavier J.
Horn Jim C.
Rackey Michael D
Whitman Connor
Ashcom John E. Sr
Larivere Tyler
Lindner Robert W.
Buser Jeffrey A.
Dean Russell W. Sr
Pursley Alan R.
Nester Paul E. Jr
Gajewski David W.
Steigerwalt Brian

Updegrove Jammie L.

Miller William H. 111
Fritz Donald E.
Hopple Glenn G.
Kreamer Dennis L.
Falsey Donald
Smith Randy L.
Stepp John

Zurat Scott J.
Kauffman David S.
Myers Jay E.

Wier Wayne D.
Chiplis Chuck T.
Swisher Corey E.
Maynard Zach L.
Gingrich John C.
McCracken Mark K.
Durbin Ray A.
Thomas James F.
Perry Isaac Il
Spieth Brian R.
George Leon A.
Proctor Edward L.

16
50
110
151
47
145
29
16
80

78
95
129
37

62

79
54
110
134
74
60
14
34
53
122
15
20
59
169
28
157
33
102
139

19
84
61
157
42
35
35
42
47
112
145
105
36
32
123
124
28
142

1,050
1,045
1,040
1,040
1,039
1,039
1,037
1,035
1,035
1,035
1,034
1,032
1,029
1,028
1,025
1,024
1,024
1,023
1,022
1,022
1,022
1,021
1,020
1,019
1,017
1,016
1,015
1,013
1,011
1,011
1,011
1,010
1,010
1,009
1,009
1,009
1,008
1,003
1,003
999

999

995

992

992

991

991

986

985

984

983

981

980

979

975

975

Allentown Area USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC

Gr Pittsburgh USBC BA

Gr Schuylkill USBC
Lancaster USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Palmerton Area USBC
Allentown Area USBC
Towanda USBC

Butler County USBC BA
Towanda USBC
Danville-Bloomsburg-Berwick USBC BA
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Washington USBC BA
Seven Mountains USBC
Washington USBC BA

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Towanda USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC

Gr Pittsburgh USBC BA

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Schuylkill USBC
Allentown Area USBC
Lycoming County USBC BA
Gr Schuylkill USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Allentown Area USBC
Central Pennsylvania USBC BA
Gr Schuylkill USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Palmerton Area USBC
Monroe County USBC
Lycoming County USBC BA
Laurel Highlands USBC BA
Gr Harrisburg USBC

Central Pennsylvania USBC BA
Towanda USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Washington USBC BA
Monroe County USBC
Indiana Area USBC
Lycoming County USBC BA
Lycoming County USBC BA
Indiana Area USBC
Lancaster USBC

Gr Pittsburgh USBC BA

Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Washington USBC BA
Lycoming County USBC BA
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Palmerton Area USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC



236
237
238
239
240
240
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
258
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276

The lowest score to cash is 1356

Snyder John T.
Herrold Scott A.
Burns Anthony T.
Webber John R. Jr
Walters Ernest S.
Thomas Patrick M.
Yingst Todd A.
Hollinger Earl F. Jr
Carter William B.
Tevalt Carl
Schoffstall Robert E.
Conway Randy L.
Lehman Cody D.
Schoonover Paul H.
Reynolds Mike
Katz Tim W.
Mendolia Daniel
Miller Wayne E.

Hockenberry Trent D.

Finger David P.
Jennings Ronald E.
Gelfand Josh
Toroney Paul

Robinette Brandon L.

Hathaway George A.
Corbett David W.
McGrath Alec

Krug Karl L.

Wright Robert M.
Barnett Donald J. Jr
Swank Ray W.

Mass Charles
Strouse Keith A.
Bishop Kenneth F. Jr
Renfrew Adam J.
Brosius Nathan S.
Prentice Richard L.
Robinson Dean E.
Crespo Carlos M.
Jones John E.

Mills Roger

94
52

63
106
22
22
99
23
52
140
151
81
39
105
147
103

142
27
43
59

45
104
106
15

102
37
49
24
43

62
138

50
171

972
971
966
962
954
954
946
941
936
934
933
926
922
920
917
912
903
902
894
886
883
882
880
880
875
872
866
855
854
846
835
822
818
804
797
796
763
639
619
618
373

Seven Mountains USBC

Central Pennsylvania USBC BA

Gr Schuylkill USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Washington USBC BA
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Lancaster USBC
Lancaster USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Lancaster USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC
Towanda USBC

Milton USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Pennsylvania State USBC
Laurel Highlands USBC BA
Seven Mountains USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Palmerton Area USBC
Indiana Area USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Bucks County USBC
Indiana Area USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Allentown Area USBC
Bucks County USBC
Laurel Highlands USBC BA
Washington USBC BA
Gr Schuylkill USBC
Lancaster USBC

Indiana Area USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Washington USBC BA
Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
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